Date: 09/20/96
Time: 15:51:45

voter Turnout %

Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

UNITED STATES SENATOR

BEASLEY, MICHAEL J.
BLAKE, HENRY 3J., JR.
CuDDY, DAVE Ww.
FREIBERGER, LAWRENCE
GIGLER, ROBERT ALAN
MCKEE, CHARLES E.
OBERMEYER, THERESA
SONNEMAN, JOSEPH A.
STEVENS, TED
VONDERSAAR, FRANK
WHITTAKER, JED

UNITED STATES REP.

DORE, JIM
GRAMES, JOHN J. G.
LINCOLN, GEORGIANNA

NEMEC, WILLTAM J., II A

SKELTON, SYBIL
YOUNG, DON

STATE REP. DIST. 24

a

KOTT, PETE
LESTER, WILLIAM R.
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1996 Primary Election Statement of Vote for District 024

ANCH
# 435
24-435

21.80

2330
508

340

348
151

ANCH
# 437
24-437

34.01
1035
352

=
o

N
|_l
vIUTIOY L O OANOOWORWNENW

(o] w

N
o
(o)}

163
183

ANCH
# 439
24-439

17.26

2573
444

249

279
135

sov024.019

ANCH ABSENTE QUESTON TOTALS
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